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The menu of Mcdonald's from Wichita includes 129 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $4.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Desserts Sides & More

CARAMEL SUNDAE $4.2 3 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.2
Smoothies Tced Beverages

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $2.5 ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Tea & Coffee

HAMBURGER $1.8 PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5
Sandwiches Specialty Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $4.9 SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $8.2
Tish Dishes Sweels & Treals

FILET O FISH MEAL $9.2 REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY $3.9
Starters & Salads Promotions

FRENCH FRIES $2.8 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK  $14.3
Fast Food J Balvin Meal

40 MCNUGGETS $12.4 REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY $3.9

Happy Meal Glamburgers

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN

HAPPY MEAL $4.8 SANDWICH $4.8
Fruit Smoothies Non Alcoholic Drinks
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $2.5 SPRITE $1.4

POWERADE $1.4
Yot Drinks

[ ]

HOT TEA $1.3 Milkshakses

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $3.5

Desserts & Beverages VANILLA SHAKE $3.5

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.5
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40 NUGGETS 4 MED FRY WITH4 ., PLAIN SUNDAE $4.1
DRINKS MEAL '
APPLE PIE $2.2
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $18.4
1 COOKIE $0.7
Cactus Plant Aea Yarke! B CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.5
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $4.2
THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA
MARKET 10 PIECE CHICKEN $12.4 .
MCNUGGETS BOX Sa‘ﬂ‘Drka
THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA $12.0 DR PEPPER $1.4
MARKET BIG MAC BOX
COCA-COLA $1.4
‘Uncateqaiized FANTA ORANGE $1.4
DIET COKE $1.4
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $8.0
DIET DR PEPPER $1.4
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE
Mccafe Bakery
MCCAFE CINNAMON
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $1.7 ROLL $3.5
MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY o <
o MCCAFE BLUEBERRY
WATERMELON SLUSHIE $2.1 v-_ti_.....'..) MUFEIN $3.3
MINUTE MAID TROPICAL MANGO ¢, 4 MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER $3.0
SLUSHIE ‘
STRAWBERRY CREME PIE $2.4
Sauces MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH $3.0
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
MUSTARD PACKET g
- HI-C ORANGE $1.4
HONEY MUSTARD =
& CHOCOLATE MILK $1.3
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE -
*." SWEET ICED TEA $1.4
‘lnqredienta Used MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE $1.5
FROZEN DR.PEPPER $2.1
SYRUP
HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE $1.3
BUTTER JUICE DRINK :
APPLE SLICES $0.7 FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $2.1
MILK $1.3

FROZEN COCA-COLA

$2.1
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UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Burger

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC MEAL

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL
BIG MAC

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER
FILET-O-FISH

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE

Individual Ttems

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
&‘ 4 PIECE MCNUGGETS
HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

Combo Meals

MCDOUBLE MEAL

$1.4

$7.7

$4.5

$9.5
$6.5
$5.7
$3.1
$1.9
$5.4
$4.4
$3.3

$5.4
$3.4
$2.9
$2.7

$9.0

$6.0

$8.2

$7.3

$5.8

$6.5

$5.3
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QUARTER POUNDER $8.9
WITH CHEESE MEAL ’
DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH $11.2
CHEESE MEAL
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $11.6
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL ’
BACON QUARTER POUNDER $10.0
WITH CHEESE MEAL ’
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN $9.0
SANDWICH MEAL ’
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $11.3
DELUXE MEAL ’
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $8.5
DELUXE MEAL ’
SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN $9.3
SANDWICH MEAL ’
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $9.6
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $6.8
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $6.9

Condiments

CREAMER PACKET

o SUGAR PACKET
SALT PACKET

SPLENDA PACKET

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

KETCHUP PACKET

HONEY PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

LITE MAYO PACKET

HOT PICANTE SALSA

MILD PICANTE SALSA

EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

GRAPE JAM
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STRAWBERRY PRESERVE

Coffee

CARAMEL FRAPPE
"“J MOCHA FRAPPE
' ICED MOCHA
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE
CARAMEL MOCHA
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
DECAF COFFEE
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
LATTE

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$1.7
$2.5
$2.7
$2.5
$1.7
$2.7
$2.5
$2.7
$1.3
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

ICED LATTE

Light Mayonnaise
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$2.5
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