





https://menulist.menu 1219 S Rock Rd, Wichita, KS 67207, USA, United States +13166879664









Desserts		Sides & More			
CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$4.2	3 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.2		
Smoothies		Iced Beverages			
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTH	IE \$2.5	ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.5		
Sandwiches & Hot Panis	nis	Tea & Coffee			
HAMBURGER	\$1.8	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.5		
Sandwiches		Specialty Sandwiches			
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.9	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$8.2		
Fish Dishes		Sweets & Treats			
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$9.2	REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY	\$3.9		
Starters & Salads		Promotions			
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK	\$14.3		
Fast Food		J Balvin Meal			
40 MCNUGGETS	<b>\$12.4</b>	REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY	\$3.9		
Happy Meal		Glamburgers			
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$4.8	SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.8		
Fruit Smoothies		Non Alcoholic Drinks			
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$2.5	SPRITE	\$1.4		
Hot Drinks		POWERADE	\$1.4		
HOT TEA	\$1.3	Milkshakes			
		STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$3.5		
Desserts & Beverages		VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.5		
IOED CADAMEL MACCHINE	00.5				

\$2.5

**ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO** 



Shareables		Dessert	ı	
40 NUGGETS 4 MED FRY WITH 4		PLAIN SUI		\$4.1
DRINKS MEAL	\$27.2	APPLE PIE		\$2.2
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES	\$18.4	1 COOKIE	•	\$0.7
	_	CHOCOLATE SHAKE		\$3.5
Cactus Plant Flea Market Box		HOT FUDGE SUNDAE		\$4.2
THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA MARKET 10 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGETS BOX	\$12.4	Soft Dr		Ψ-1.2
THE CACTUS PLANT FLEA	\$12.0	DR PEPPER		\$1.4
MARKET BIG MAC BOX		COCA-COLA		\$1.4
Uncategorized		FANTA ORANGE		\$1.4
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL \$8.0  SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE		DIET COKE		\$1.4
		DIET DR PEPPER		\$1.4
SWEET IN SOOK DIFFING SAUCE		_		
Mccafe		Bakery	1	
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$1.7		MCCAFÉ CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.5
MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY WATERMELON SLUSHIE	\$2.1		MCCAFÉ BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$3.3
MINUTE MAID TROPICAL MANGO	\$2.1	MCCAFÉ APPLE FRITTER		\$3.0
SLUSHIE		STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE		
Sauces		MCCAFE (	CHEESE DANISH	\$3.0
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE		Ø omene		
MUSTARD PACKET		Beverages		
HONEY MUSTARD		A := ;	HI-C ORANGE	\$1.4
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE		120	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.3
			SWEET ICED TEA	\$1.4
Ingredients Used			AID ORANGE JUICE	\$1.5
SYRUP			R.PEPPER	\$2.1
BUTTER		JUICE DRI	CIDS ORGANIC APPLE NK	\$1.3
APPLE SLICES	\$0.7	FROZEN F	ANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$2.1
MILK	\$1.3	FROZEN C	OCA-COLA	\$2.1



UNSWEETENED ICED TEA  Burger		\$1.4	A Parks	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$8.9
				DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$11.2
	2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$7.7 \$4.5		BACON QUARTER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$11.6
	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL			JARTER POUNDER	
BIG MAC N	IEAL	\$9.5	WITH CHE		\$10.0
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL		\$6.5	DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN		\$9.0
BIG MAC		\$5.7	SANDWICH MEAL		,,,,,
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$3.1	DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MEAL		\$11.3
CHEESEBU	JRGER	\$1.9	QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE \$		\$8.5
FILET-O-FI	SH	\$5.4	DELUXE MEAL		,
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER		\$4.4	SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN \$9 SANDWICH MEAL		
BACON MO	DOUBLE	\$3.3	10 PIECE N	MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$9.6
Individual Items			20 PIECE N	MCNUGGETS	\$6.8
			6 PIECE M	CNUGGETS MEAL	\$6.9
	10 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$5.4			
3	6 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$3.4	Condim	<b>vents</b>	
	4 PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$2.9		CREAMER PACKET	
HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN		\$2.7	SUGAR PACKET		
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE		\$9.0	SALT PACKET		
SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH		<b>AC C</b>	SPLENDA PACKET		
		\$6.0	TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE		
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE		\$8.2	KETCHUP PACKET		
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE			HONEY PACKET		
		\$7.3	SPICY BUFFALO		
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN		\$5.8	LITE MAYO PACKET		
SANDWICH  QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE			HOT PICANTE SALSA		
		\$6.5	MILD PICANTE SALSA		
			EQUAL PACKET		
Combo Meals			PEPPER PACKET GRAPE JAM		
MCDOUBLE MEAL		\$5.3			

\$5.3

**MCDOUBLE MEAL** 



#### STRAWBERRY PRESERVE ICED LATTE \$2.5

#### Coffee

/	CARAMEL FRAPPE	\$2.5
- Miles	MOCHA FRAPPE	\$2.5
	ICED MOCHA	\$2.5
ICED CAF	\$1.7	
CARAME	\$2.5	
VANILLA	\$2.7	
МОСНА		\$2.5
ICED COFFEE		\$1.7
CAPPUC	CINO	\$2.7
CARAME	L MACCHIATO	\$2.5
CARAME	\$2.7	
DECAF C	OFFEE	\$1.3
ICED FRE	NCH VANILLA LATTE	\$2.5
ICED CAF	\$2.5	
FRENCH	\$2.5	
CARAME	\$2.5	
LATTE	\$2.5	



#### **Mcdonald's**

1219 S Rock Rd, Wichita, KS 67207, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

---

